May 12 2024 (14:52) India Rail Info

Patna - Katihar InterCity Express/15714 - Exp - NFR
PNC/Patna Saheb to NNA/Naugachia
4h 53m - 220 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 14:15 6 |1 0 45 |57 |[ECR
2 [PNC |Patna Saheb 14:28 14:30 2m |1 |1 10 |72 |58 |ECR
3 |FUT |Fatuha Junction 14:40 14:42 2m 1 22 |74 |53 [ECR
4 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 15:01 15:03 2m (1 |1 45 108 [48 |ECR
5 |BARH |Barh 15:13 15:15 2m |0 |1 63 |67 |[134 |ECR
6 |MKA |Mokama 15:38 15:40 2m (1 |1 89 |18 [144 [ECR
7 NBJU [New Barauni Junction 16:50 16:55 5m |0 |1 110 (50 ECR
8 BGS |Begusarai 17:11 17:13 2m |2 |1 123 |76 |42 |ECR
9 |LKN |Lakhminia 17:27 17:29 2m |2 |1 141 |61 |40 |ECR
10 [KGG [Khagaria Junction 17:51 17:53 2m (2 |1 163 |59 |39 |ECR
11 [MNE [Mansijunction 18:02 18:04 2m |2 |1 172 |63 |42 |ECR
12 |[MSK |Maheshkhunt 18:14 18:16 2m (2 |1 183 |57 |42 |ECR
13 [PSR Pasraha 18:29 18:31 2m |2 |1 195 |59 |41 |ECR
14 [NNR |Narayanpur 18:43 18:45 2m |2 |1 207 |58 |40 |ECR
15 [THB |Thana Bihpur 18:53 18:55 2m |2 |1 214 (34 |40 [ECR
16 |NNA |Naugachia 19:23 19:25 2m (1 |1 230 (38 (39 [ECR
17 |KUE  |Kursela 19:56 19:58 2m (0 |1 250 |36 (36 |ECR
18 |CRR  |Karhagola Road 20:26 20:28 2m |0 |1 266 |51 (35 |ECR
19 [SMO |Semapur 20:41 20:43 2m |0 |1 277 |16 (34 |ECR
20 |KIR Katihar Junction 21:25 0 |1 289 |- 32 |NFR

May 12 2024 (14:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




